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Martin County Fire Rescue

License Number: ALS4304
Data As Of 12/2/2024

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License ALS4304

License Status CLEAR/

Qualifications Transport

License Expiration Date 12/18/2024

License Original Issue

Date 12/19/1992

Address of Record 800 SE Monterey Road
STUART, FL 34994

Discipline on File No

Secondary Locations

Address

ek 1% CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL ***
*+% CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** %+

Address

12155 SE Federal Hwy Hobe Sound
HOBE SOUND, FL 33455

Address

4725 SE Dixie Hwy Port Salerno
STUART, FL 34997

Address

16550 SW Warfield Blvd Indiantown
INDIANTOWN, FL 34956

Address

1864 Flying Fort Lane Aeromedical
STUART, FL 34996

Address

8446 SW Tropical Ave Tropical Farms
STUART, FL 34997

Address

k% CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** ** CONFIDENTIAL ***
*ox CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** #xxx

Address

2710 NE Savanna Rd Jensen Beach
JENSEN BEACH, FL 34957

Address

Fleet 951 SE Ruhnke Street

STUART, FL 34994

Address

801 NE Ocean Blvd. Hutchinson Island
STUART, FL 34996

Address

ke % CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL ***
*o% CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** *xxx
Address

103 Bunker Hill Road Jupiter Island
HOBE SOUND, FL 33455

Address




4181 SW Kanner Hwy Kanner Highway

STUART, FL 34997

Address

1995 NW Britt Road North River Shores

STUART, FL 34994

Address

Ocean Rescue 4191 NE Ocean Blvd Lifeguarding/EMT
JENSEN BEACH, FL 34957

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
1FDOX5HT3LEE50221 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24141 1/3/2022
1FVACFE8HKL2193 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24111 11/30/2021
1FVACWCSO07HY41053 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 14446 7/27/2007
1FVACWCS27HY41054 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 14445 7/27/2007
1FVACWCS47HY41055 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 14444 7/27/2007
1FVACWDTOGHHL8645 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 20092 9/6/2016
1FVACWDT5FHGK0296 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18888 3/10/2015
1FVACWDT6EHFP1155 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18304 3/21/2014
1FVACWDT7GHHL8643 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 20094 9/6/2016
1FVACWDT8EHFP1156 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18305 3/21/2014
1FVACWDTO9GHHL8644 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 20093 9/6/2016
1FVACWFC2LHLL8400 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22546 10/3/2019
1FVACWFC4LHLL8401 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22547 10/3/2019
1FVACWFC8LHLL8398 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22544 10/3/2019
1FVACWFC9KHKL2198 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22095 3/8/2019
1FVACWFCXLHLL8399 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22545 10/3/2019
3ALACWFCOMDMU1130 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23693 5/20/2021
3ALACWFC1JDJS8793 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 21195 1/3/2018
3ALACWFC2MDMU1131 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23694 5/20/2021
3ALACWFC3MDMM8539 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23328 11/24/2020


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
3ALACWFC4MDMU1132
3ALACWFCXJDJS8792
3ALACWFCXMDMM8540
3HAEWMML5PL495420
4EN6AAA80J1001985
4EN6AAA82J1001986
4EN6AAA8B6F 1009760
4EN6AAAB8F 1009761
4EN6AAA89J1001984
4EN6AAABXL 1002936
4EN6AAAA84J1001987
4P1C101A58A007978
4P1CI01A18A007976
4P1CJ01A38A009449
4P1CJ01A9CA013255
4P1CLO1AX8A007975
4P1CNO1A6EA013978
4P1CT02A93A003521
IHTEWMML8PHA492923

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
23695
21194
23327
25875
22092
22093
19837
19838
22091
23154
22094
18731
18733
22638
17869
18732
18205
21319
25241

Effective Date
5/20/2021
1/3/2018
11/24/2020
3/21/2024
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
4/11/2016
4/11/2016
3/8/2019
9/4/2020
3/8/2019
12/16/2014
12/16/2014
11/27/2019
4/11/2013
12/16/2014
1/3/2014
3/7/2018
7/28/2023
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